
Wyniki Grand Prix Jezior Konińskich 2020: 

 

Klasa 420: 

1. Julia Lewandowska 

1. Kacper Gębicki. 

 

Klasa Ancora: 

1. Kacper Jakubowski 

2. Natalia Janczewska 

3. Mateusz Janczewski 

4. Natalia Lis 

4. Julia Lewandowska 

4. Wiktor Dominiak 

7. Kacper Gębicki 

7. Filip Dominiak. 

 

Klasa Laser: 

1. Wiktoria Wrzesińska 

2. Agata Kaczmarczyk. 

 

Klasa Omega Sport: 

1. Maciej Hetke 

2. Kacper Jakubowski 

3. Robert Palpuchowski 

4. Maciej Moch 

5. Mateusz Szczepaniak 

6. Renata Balcerzak. 

 

Klasa Open: 

1. Grzegorz Zimny 

2. Tomasz Grzybowski 

3. Jacek Kamiński 

4. Julia Lewandowska 

4. Kacper Gębicki 

6. Rafał Pogodzki 

6. Maciej Moch 

6. Piotr Pęcherski. 

 

Klasa Optymist: 

1. Filip Dominiak 

2. Wiktor Dominiak 

3. Maja Krawczak 

4. Maciej Lewandowski 

5. Xawery Czechowski 

6. Julia Zaradzka 

7. Julia Podlasińska 

7. Amelia Mielczarska 

9. Adam Zaradzki 

10. Stanisław Sikorski 

10. Mateusz Janczewski 



12. Dawid Rawicki 

13. Stanisław Gajdziński 

14. Jeremi Czechowski. 

 

Klasa T1: 

1. Sebastian Zaradzki 

2. Michał Wasilewski 

3. Jacek Wiśniewski 

4. Jacek Szymański 

5. Jarosław Olejniczak 

6. Jacek Kamiński 

7. Bartosz Klama 

8. Kamil Wiśniewski 

8. Grzegorz Zimny 

10. Jerzy Wesołowski. 

 

Klasa T2: 

1. Stanisław Wapniarski 

2. Andrzej Kuberski 

3. Marek Olkowski 

4. Jacek Olejniczak 

5. Bartłomiej Kozaczewski 

6. Ireneusz Dalamonik 

6. Mateusz Szczepaniak 

8. Jakub Ostynowicz 

8. Bogusław Wiśniewski 

10. Jerzy Karpiński 

11. Wojciech Małczak. 

 

Klasa T3: 

1. Paweł Czajkowski 

2. Roman Latanowicz 

3. Michał Marciniak 

4. Piotr Wolski 

5. Piotr Budner 

6. Krzysztof Nowakowski



Wyniki Regat Otwarcia Sezonu 2021 r. 

 

Open: 

1.Grzegorz Zimny  

2. Tomasz Grzybowski 

3. Maciej Moch 

4. Jacek Kamiński 

 

 

T1: 

1.Sebastian Zaradzki 

2. Michał Wasilewski 

 

 

T2: 

1.Stanisław Wapniarski 

2.Jacek Olejniczak 

3.Andrzej Kuberski 

4.Bartosz Jakubowski 

5. Marek Olkowski 

6. Jakub Grzelak 

 

 

T3: 

1.Paweł Czajkowski 

2.Piotr Budner 

3. Roman Latanowicz 

 

 

Omega Sport: 

1. Mateusz Szczepaniak 

2. Maciej Hetke 

3. Kacper Głebicki 

4. Robert Palpuchowski  

 

 

Optymist: 

1. Piotr Binkowski 

2. Xawery Czechowski 

3. Mateusz Janczewski 

4. Julia Zaradzka 

5. Maja Krawczyk 

6. Adam Zaradzki 

7. Oliwia Podlasińska 

8.Amelia Mielczarska 

9.Maciek Sewandowski 

10.Dawid Ramicki   


